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14.
15.
16.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

sté

66
48
54
53
60
63
49
67
51
65
61
52
50
40
56
42
57
62
64
55
41
59
47
58
28
45
44
15
13
29
26
18
20

27

jméno

BORKOVEC Dominik
KALAJ Adam
NECAS Martin
KLUSACEK Daniel
PECKA Dominik
HAVRANEK Tomas
MATYS Lukas
KLENEC Filip
VERBICKY Dominik
MICHALICKA Viktor
PETERKA Lukas
KOUBA Daniel
MACHAN Libor
FILIP Maty4s
SMIDA Sebastian
ONDRACKA Tom
SERGL Jan
PATKOVA Kristynka
LECIAN Viktor
LINHART Krystof
SAFAROVSKY Petr
MISCIK Richard
HOMOLKA Tomas
KUBIK Adam
TOMAN Matéj
PYTLIKOVA Denisa
FOLTAS Jan
KUBICEK Simon
ORSECH Richard
TURANSKY
INDRAK Daniel
PYTLIK Jaromir
CERNOHORSKY Jakub
RASOVSKY Vaclav
KLODNER Jan

HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
osmicka

nar. kat.
1997 1. 1997
1999 1. 1999
1999 2. 1999
1999 3. 1999
1998 1. 1998
1998 2. 1998
1999 4. 1999
1999 5. 1999
1999 6. 1999
1998 3. 1998
1998 4. 1998
1999 7. 1999
1999 7. 1999
2000 1. 2000
1998 5. 1998
2000 2. 2000
1998 6. 1998
1998 7. 1998
1998 8. 1998
1998 9. 1998
2000 3. 2000
1998 10. 1998
1999 9. 1999
1998 11. 1998
2001 1. 2001
1999 10. 1999
1999 11. 1999
2001 2. 2001
2002 1. 2002
2001 3. 2001
2001 4. 2001
2001 5. 2001
2001 6. 2001
2002 2. 2002
2001 7. 2001

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky

cas
00:16,83
00:16,90
00:16,95
00:17,16
00:17,36
00:17,50
00:17,52
00:17,53
00:17,56
00:17,62
00:17,64
00:17,69
00:17,69
00:17,83
00:17,84
00:17,96
00:17,96
00:18,05
00:18,06
00:18,08
00:18,16
00:18,21
00:18,30
00:18,42
00:18,71
00:18,77
00:18,88
00:18,91
00:18,94
00:19,00
00:19,08
00:19,18
00:19,31
00:19,32
00:19,35

ztrata

00:00,07
00:00,12
00:00,33
00:00,52
00:00,67
00:00,68
00:00,69
00:00,73
00:00,79
00:00,81
00:00,85
00:00,86
00:00,99
00:01,00
00:01,12
00:01,12
00:01,22
00:01,22
00:01,24
00:01,33
00:01,38
00:01,47
00:01,59
00:01,87
00:01,94
00:02,05
00:02,07
00:02,10
00:02,17
00:02,24
00:02,35
00:02,48
00:02,48
00:02,51



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
36. 12 LASAK Jan 2002 3. 2002 00:19,52 00:02,68
46  FIC Jakub 1999 12, 1999 00:19,52 00:02,69
38. 43 KYNCL Michal 2000 4. 2000 00:19,53 00:02,70
39. 22 NOVAK Jakub 2001 8. 2001 00:19,61 00:02,77
40. 9  KRIZ Tomas 2002 4. 2002 00:19,66 00:02,83
41. 25 BRANZOVSKY David 2001 9. 2001 00:19,77 00:02,93
42. 21 SAFRANEK Jan 2001 10. 2001 00:19,85 00:03,01
43. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 11. 2001 00:19,94 00:03,11
44, 3 KOS Jakub 2003 1. 2003 00:19,98 00:03,14
45, 6 KOUBA David 2002 5. 2002 00:20,17 00:03,34
46. 10 SIMEK Filip 2002 6. 2002 00:20,32 00:03,48
47. 23 TURECEK David 2001 12. 2001 00:20,41 00:03,57
48. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 2. 2003 00:20,46 00:03,62
49. 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 13. 2001 00:20,51 00:03,67
50. 4  BACO Robert 2003 3. 2003 00:20,53 00:03,70
51. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 14. 2001 00:20,64 00:03,80
52. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 15. 2001 00:20,69 00:03,85
53. 2  PAJER Lukas 2003 4. 2003 00:20,76 00:03,93
54. 11 SUSA Jifi 2002 7. 2002 00:20,81 00:03,97
55. 19 CERMAK Jan 2001 16. 2001 00:20,82 00:03,99
56. 5 PICKAFilip 2002 8. 2002 00:21,39 00:04,55
57. 7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 9. 2002 00:22,04 00:05,20

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



10.

12

15.

17.

18.

19.

21.

23.

25.

29.

32.
33.

sté

54
50
67
48
47
64
66
65
52
62
63
61
42
60
45
53
56
49
59
40
12
55
46
57
43
58

26
18
51
41
44
28
25

jméno

NECAS Martin
MACHAN Libor
KLENEC Filip
KALAJ Adam
HOMOLKA Tomas
LECIAN Viktor
BORKOVEC Dominik
MICHALICKA Viktor
KOUBA Daniel
PATKOVA Kristynka
HAVRANEK Tomas
PETERKA Lukas
ONDRACKA Tom
PECKA Dominik
PYTLIKOVA Denisa
KLUSACEK Daniel
SMIDA Sebastian
MATYS Lukas
MISCIK Richard
FILIP Matyas
LASAK Jan
LINHART Krystof
FIC Jakub

SERGL Jan

KYNCL Michal
KUBIK Adam
RASOVSKY Vaclav
KRiZ Tomas
INDRAK Daniel
PYTLIK Jaromir
VERBICKY Dominik
SAFAROVSKY Petr
FOLTAS Jan
TOMAN Matéj
BRANZOVSKY David

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
zrychleni

nar. kat.
1999 1. 1999
1999 2. 1999
1999 3. 1999
1999 4. 1999
1999 4. 1999
1998 1. 1998
1997 1. 1997
1998 1. 1998
1999 6. 1999
1998 3. 1998
1998 3. 1998
1998 5. 1998
2000 1. 2000
1998 5. 1998
1999 7. 1999
1999 7. 1999
1998 7. 1998
1999 9. 1999
1998 8. 1998
2000 2. 2000
2002 1. 2002
1998 9. 1998
1999 10. 1999
1998 10. 1998
2000 3. 2000
1998 11. 1998
2002 2. 2002
2002 2. 2002
2001 1. 2001
2001 1. 2001
1999 11. 1999
2000 4. 2000
1999 12. 1999
2001 3. 2001
2001 3. 2001

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky

cas
00:01,43
00:01,51
00:01,54
00:01,56
00:01,56
00:01,57
00:01,57
00:01,57
00:01,57
00:01,58
00:01,58
00:01,59
00:01,59
00:01,59
00:01,60
00:01,60
00:01,61
00:01,62
00:01,63
00:01,63
00:01,67
00:01,67
00:01,68
00:01,68
00:01,69
00:01,69
00:01,69
00:01,69
00:01,70
00:01,70
00:01,70
00:01,71
00:01,72
00:01,72
00:01,72

HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

ztrata

00:00,08
00:00,11
00:00,13
00:00,13
00:00,14
00:00,14
00:00,14
00:00,14
00:00,15
00:00,15
00:00,16
00:00,16
00:00,16
00:00,17
00:00,17
00:00,18
00:00,19
00:00,20
00:00,20
00:00,24
00:00,24
00:00,25
00:00,25
00:00,26
00:00,26
00:00,26
00:00,26
00:00,27
00:00,27
00:00,27
00:00,28
00:00,29
00:00,29
00:00,29



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

-y

por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
36. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 5. 2001 00:01,73 00:00,29
29 TURANSKY 2001 5. 2001 00:01,73 00:00,30
20 CERNOHORSKY Jakub 2001 5. 2001 00:01,73 00:00,30
13 ORSECH Richard 2002 4. 2002 00:01,73 00:00,30
40. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 8. 2001 00:01,77 00:00,33
4 BACO Robert 2003 1. 2003 00:01,77 00:00,34
42. 10 SIMEK Filip 2002 5. 2002 00:01,78 00:00,35
43. 2 PAJER Lukas 2003 2. 2003 00:01,79 00:00,36
15 KUBICEK Simon 2001 9. 2001 00:01,79 00:00,36
45. 5  PICKA Filip 2002 6. 2002 00:01,80 00:00,37
6 KOUBA David 2002 6. 2002 00:01,80 00:00,37
21 SAFRANEK Jan 2001 10. 2001 00:01,80 00:00,37
7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 6. 2002 00:01,80 00:00,37
19 CERMAK Jan 2001 10. 2001 00:01,80 00:00,37
50. 27 KLODNER Jan 2001 12. 2001 00:01,81 00:00,38
51. 3 KOS Jakub 2003 3. 2003 00:01,82 00:00,39
23 TURECEK David 2001 13. 2001 00:01,82 00:00,39
53. 22 NOVAK Jakub 2001 14. 2001 00:01,83 00:00,40
54. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 4. 2003 00:01,84 00:00,41
11 SUSA Jifi 2002 9. 2002 00:01,84 00:00,41
56. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 15. 2001 00:01,90 00:00,47
57. 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 16. 2001 00:01,91 00:00,48

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011
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12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
leva bez puku

sté jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata

54 NECAS Martin 1999 1. 1999 00:17,31

66 BORKOVEC Dominik 1997 1. 1997 00:18,26 00:00,95
67 KLENEC Filip 1999 2. 1999 00:18,42 00:01,11
52 KOUBA Daniel 1999 3. 1999 00:18,75 00:01,44
56 SMIDA Sebastian 1998 1. 1998 00:19,01 00:01,70
59 MISCIK Richard 1998 2. 1998 00:19,07 00:01,76
57 SERGL Jan 1998 3. 1998 00:19,27 00:01,97
53 KLUSACEK Daniel 1999 4. 1999 00:19,32 00:02,01
49 MATYS Lukas 1999 5. 1999 00:19,43 00:02,12
51 VERBICKY Dominik 1999 6. 1999 00:19,53 00:02,22
63 HAVRANEK Tomas 1998 4. 1998 00:19,53 00:02,22
64 LECIAN Viktor 1998 5. 1998 00:19,64 00:02,33
50 MACHAN Libor 1999 7. 1999 00:19,74 00:02,43
60 PECKA Dominik 1998 6. 1998 00:19,78 00:02,48
48 KALAJ Adam 1999 8. 1999 00:19,84 00:02,53
55 LINHART Krystof 1998 7. 1998 00:19,88 00:02,57
40 FILIP Matyas 2000 1. 2000 00:19,95 00:02,64
61 PETERKA Lukas 1998 8. 1998 00:20,10 00:02,79
65 MICHALICKA Viktor 1998 9. 1998 00:20,11 00:02,80
41 SAFAROVSKY Petr 2000 2. 2000 00:20,20 00:02,89
18  PYTLIK Jaromir 2001 1. 2001 00:20,23 00:02,92
42 ONDRACKA Tom 2000 3. 2000 00:20,26 00:02,95
43 KYNCL Michal 2000 4. 2000 00:20,34 00:03,04
58 KUBIK Adam 1998 10. 1998 00:20,39 00:03,08
26 INDRAK Daniel 2001 2. 2001 00:20,42 00:03,11
20 CERNOHORSKY Jakub 2001 3. 2001 00:20,80 00:03,49
44 FOLTAS Jan 1999 9. 1999 00:21,04 00:03,73
45 PYTLIKOVA Denisa 1999 10. 1999 00:21,06 00:03,75
62 PATKOVA Kristynka 1998 11. 1998 00:21,06 00:03,75
27 KLODNER Jan 2001 4. 2001 00:21,08 00:03,77
29 TURANSKY 2001 5. 2001 00:21,14 00:03,83
47 HOMOLKA Tomas 1999 11. 1999 00:21,38 00:04,08
25 BRANZOVSKY David 2001 6. 2001 00:21,43 00:04,12
28 TOMAN Matéj 2001 7. 2001 00:21,48 00:04,17
22 NOVAK Jakub 2001 8. 2001 00:21,50 00:04,19

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
36. 8 RASOVSKY Vaclav 2002 1. 2002 00:21,67 00:04,36
37. 15 KUBICEK Simon 2001 9. 2001 00:21,82 00:04,52
38. 23 TURECEK David 2001 10. 2001 00:21,87 00:04,57
39. 13 ORSECH Richard 2002 2. 2002 00:21,91 00:04,60
40. 21  SAFRANEK Jan 2001 11. 2001 00:22,15 00:04,84
41. 46 FIC Jakub 1999 12. 1999 00:22,22 00:04,91
42, 10  SIMEK Filip 2002 3. 2002 00:22,47 00:05,16
43, 4  BACO Robert 2003 1. 2003 00:22,66 00:05,35
44, 9  KRiZ Tomas 2002 4. 2002 00:22,70 00:05,39
45, 5  PICKA Filip 2002 5. 2002 00:22,74 00:05,43
46. 3 KOS Jakub 2003 2. 2003 00:22,77 00:05,46
47. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 12. 2001 00:22,83 00:05,52
48. 19 CERMAK Jan 2001 13. 2001 00:22,99 00:05,69
49. 12 LASAK Jan 2002 6. 2002 00:23,00 00:05,69
50. 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 14. 2001 00:23,09 00:05,79
51. 6 KOUBA David 2002 7. 2002 00:23,78 00:06,47
52. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 15. 2001 00:24,18 00:06,87
53. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 16. 2001 00:24,48 00:07,17
54. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 3. 2003 00:24,60 00:07,29
55. 7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 8. 2002 00:25,25 00:07,94
56. 2 PAJER Lukas 2003 4. 2003 00:25,28 00:07,97
57. 11 SUSA Jifi 2002 9. 2002 00:25,40 00:08,09

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

sté

54
66
67
52
63
57
65
64
48
53
49
60
50
51
40
55
56
61
62
58
59
26
42
47
41
13
43
28
18
20
44
27
22
29
45

jméno

NECAS Martin
BORKOVEC Dominik
KLENEC Filip
KOUBA Daniel
HAVRANEK Tomas
SERGL Jan
MICHALICKA Viktor
LECIAN Viktor
KALAJ Adam
KLUSACEK Daniel
MATYS Lukas
PECKA Dominik
MACHAN Libor
VERBICKY Dominik
FILIP Matyas
LINHART Krystof
SMIDA Sebastian
PETERKA Lukas
PATKOVA Kristynka
KUBIK Adam
MISCIK Richard
INDRAK Daniel
ONDRACKA Tom
HOMOLKA Tomas
SAFAROVSKY Petr
ORSECH Richard
KYNCL Michal
TOMAN Matéj
PYTLIK Jaromir
CERNOHORSKY Jakub
FOLTAS Jan
KLODNER Jan
NOVAK Jakub
TURANSKY
PYTLIKOVA Denisa

HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

prava bez puku
nar.
1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2001
2000
1999
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1999

RN

N
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

kat.

1999
1997
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2001
2000
1999
2000
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1999

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky

cas
00:18,19
00:18,39
00:18,47
00:18,95
00:19,41
00:19,44
00:19,48
00:19,62
00:19,70
00:19,73
00:19,80
00:19,87
00:19,92
00:19,93
00:20,01
00:20,02
00:20,02
00:20,23
00:20,28
00:20,35
00:20,39
00:20,55
00:20,66
00:20,77
00:20,78
00:20,79
00:20,83
00:20,99
00:21,08
00:21,09
00:21,19
00:21,32
00:21,33
00:21,51
00:21,77

ztrata

00:00,20
00:00,29
00:00,77
00:01,23
00:01,25
00:01,29
00:01,43
00:01,52
00:01,54
00:01,61
00:01,68
00:01,73
00:01,74
00:01,82
00:01,83
00:01,84
00:02,04
00:02,10
00:02,17
00:02,20
00:02,37
00:02,48
00:02,59
00:02,59
00:02,60
00:02,65
00:02,80
00:02,89
00:02,90
00:03,00
00:03,13
00:03,14
00:03,32
00:03,58



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
36. 21 SAFRANEK Jan 2001 8. 2001 00:21,85 00:03,66
37. 46  FIC Jakub 1999 12. 1999 00:21,86 00:03,67
38. 15 KUBICEK Simon 2001 9. 2001 00:21,91 00:03,72
39. 3 KOS Jakub 2003 1. 2003 00:22,20 00:04,02
40. 23 TURECEK David 2001 10. 2001 00:22,24 00:04,05
41. 8 RASOVSKY Vaclav 2002 2. 2002 00:22,54 00:04,35
42. 25 BRANZOVSKY David 2001 11. 2001 00:22,65 00:04,46
43. 5 PICKA Filip 2002 3. 2002 00:22,69 00:04,50
44. 10 SIMEK Filip 2002 4. 2002 00:22,86 00:04,67
45, 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 12. 2001 00:22,89 00:04,71
46. 12 LASAK Jan 2002 5. 2002 00:23,02 00:04,84
47. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 13. 2001 00:23,18 00:05,00
48. 4  BACO Robert 2003 2. 2003 00:23,59 00:05,40
49. 19 CERMAK Jan 2001 14. 2001 00:23,60 00:05,42
50. 9 KRIZ Tomas 2002 6. 2002 00:23,64 00:05,45
51. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 3. 2003 00:23,70 00:05,52
52. 6 KOUBA David 2002 7. 2002 00:23,73 00:05,55
53. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 15. 2001 00:24,21 00:06,02
54. 2 PAJER Lukas 2003 4. 2003 00:24,37 00:06,18
55. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 16. 2001 00:24,46 00:06,27
56. 7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 8. 2002 00:24,82 00:06,63
57. 11 SUSA Jifi 2002 9. 2002 00:25,36 00:07,17

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

©
o
=

I Il K e el e

W W W W W W N DN DNDDNDDDDNDDNND 2D @Q @ @Q @ Q@ Q@ @ 2
O RO NSO O NGNS WNSS 0 ®N RN

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
leva s pukem

sté¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
54 NECAS Martin 1999 1. 1999 00:18,65

66 BORKOVEC Dominik 1997 1. 1997 00:19,68 00:01,03
63 HAVRANEK Tomas 1998 1. 1998 00:20,03 00:01,38
57 SERGL Jan 1998 2. 1998 00:20,33 00:01,69
56 SMIDA Sebastian 1998 3. 1998 00:20,38 00:01,73
52 KOUBA Daniel 1999 2. 1999 00:20,52 00:01,87
67 KLENEC Filip 1999 3. 1999 00:20,61 00:01,97
64 LECIAN Viktor 1998 4. 1998 00:20,70 00:02,05
48 KALAJ Adam 1999 4. 1999 00:20,87 00:02,22
59 MISCIK Richard 1998 5. 1998 00:20,95 00:02,30
43  KYNCL Michal 2000 1. 2000 00:21,00 00:02,36
26 INDRAK Daniel 2001 1. 2001 00:21,04 00:02,40
40  FILIP Matyas 2000 2. 2000 00:21,05 00:02,40
55 LINHART Krystof 1998 6. 1998 00:21,16 00:02,51
60 PECKA Dominik 1998 7. 1998 00:21,32 00:02,68
53 KLUSACEK Daniel 1999 5. 1999 00:21,49 00:02,85
13 ORSECH Richard 2002 1. 2002 00:21,57 00:02,92
18 PYTLIK Jaromir 2001 2. 2001 00:21,63 00:02,98
51 VERBICKY Dominik 1999 6. 1999 00:21,71 00:03,06
49 MATYS Lukas 1999 7. 1999 00:21,80 00:03,15
50 MACHAN Libor 1999 8. 1999 00:21,85 00:03,20
15 KUBICEK Simon 2001 3. 2001 00:21,96 00:03,31
28 TOMAN Matsj 2001 4. 2001 00:22,02 00:03,37
58 KUBIK Adam 1998 8. 1998 00:22,20 00:03,56
61 PETERKA Lukas 1998 9. 1998 00:22,42 00:03,77
62 PATKOVA Kristynka 1998 10. 1998 00:22,44 00:03,79
41 SAFAROVSKY Petr 2000 3. 2000 00:22,51 00:03,86
45 PYTLIKOVA Denisa 1999 9. 1999 00:22,56 00:03,91
20 CERNOHORSKY Jakub 2001 5. 2001 00:22,76 00:04,11
42 ONDRACKA Tom 2000 4. 2000 00:23,00 00:04,36
47 HOMOLKA Tomas 1999 10. 1999 00:23,06 00:04,41
22 NOVAK Jakub 2001 6. 2001 00:23,14 00:04,49
46  FIC Jakub 1999 11. 1999 00:23,54 00:04,89
27 KLODNER Jan 2001 7. 2001 00:23,71 00:05,06
5  PICKA Filip 2002 2. 2002 00:24,26 00:05,61

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



HTA TEST CAMP
Pelhrimov 7.8.2011

por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata
36. 29 TURANSKY 2001 8. 2001 00:24,44 00:05,79
37. 65 MICHALICKA Viktor 1998 11. 1998 00:24,64 00:05,99
38. 12 LASAK Jan 2002 3. 2002 00:24,83 00:06,18
39. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 9. 2001 00:24,87 00:06,22
40. 3 KOS Jakub 2003 1. 2003 00:25,15 00:06,50
4. 25 BRANZOVSKY David 2001 10. 2001 00:25,17 00:06,53
42, 21  SAFRANEK Jan 2001 11. 2001 00:25,23 00:06,59
43, 23 TURECEK David 2001 12. 2001 00:25,25 00:06,60
44, 10  SIMEK Filip 2002 4. 2002 00:25,46 00:06,82
45. 44 FOLTAS Jan 1999 12. 1999 00:25,57 00:06,92
46. 8 RASOVSKY Vaclav 2002 5. 2002 00:25,88 00:07,23
47. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 13. 2001 00:26,02 00:07,37
48. 19 CERMAK Jan 2001 14. 2001 00:26,42 00:07,78
49. 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 15. 2001 00:27,34 00:08,70
50. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 16. 2001 00:27,47 00:08,82
51. 6 KOUBA David 2002 6. 2002 00:27,83 00:09,19
52. 2 PAJER Lukas 2003 2. 2003 00:27,90 00:09,26
53. 4  BACO Robert 2003 3. 2003 00:27,94 00:09,29
54. 9  KRiZ Tomas 2002 7. 2002 00:28,12 00:09,47
55. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 4. 2003 00:28,71 00:10,06
56. 11 SUSA JiFi 2002 8. 2002 00:28,76 00:10,11
57. 7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 9. 2002 00:32,03 00:13,39

results.cz - Cipy, €asomira, vysledky



10.
11.
12
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

sté

54
66
63
52
67
53
60
56
51
57
65
40
48
59
18
55
50
58
64
13
15
49
41
47
26
61
42
20
29
28
62
43
46
22
45

jméno

NECAS Martin
BORKOVEC Dominik
HAVRANEK Tomas
KOUBA Daniel
KLENEC Filip
KLUSACEK Daniel
PECKA Dominik
SMIDA Sebastian
VERBICKY Dominik
SERGL Jan
MICHALICKA Viktor
FILIP Matyas
KALAJ Adam
MISCIK Richard
PYTLIK Jaromir
LINHART Krystof
MACHAN Libor
KUBIK Adam
LECIAN Viktor
ORSECH Richard
KUBICEK Simon
MATYS Lukas
SAFAROVSKY Petr
HOMOLKA Tomas
INDRAK Daniel
PETERKA Lukas
ONDRACKA Tom
CERNOHORSKY Jakub
TURANSKY
TOMAN Matéj
PATKOVA Kristynka
KYNCL Michal

FIC Jakub

NOVAK Jakub
PYTLIKOVA Denisa
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prava s pukem
nar.
1999
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

kat.

1999
1997
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
2000
1999
1998
2001
1998
1999
1998
1998
2002
2001
1999
2000
1999
2001
1998
2000
2001
2001
2001
1998
2000
1999
2001

. 1999
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¢as
00:18,72
00:19,07
00:20,21
00:20,36
00:20,49
00:20,86
00:20,86
00:20,94
00:21,08
00:21,17
00:21,22
00:21,41
00:21,44
00:21,47
00:21,56
00:21,58
00:21,59
00:21,66
00:21,66
00:21,74
00:21,78
00:22,00
00:22,14
00:22,15
00:22,18
00:22,28
00:22,42
00:22,47
00:22,65
00:22,75
00:22,81
00:22,83
00:23,15
00:23,27
00:23,36

ztrata

00:00,35
00:01,49
00:01,64
00:01,77
00:02,14
00:02,15
00:02,22
00:02,36
00:02,45
00:02,50
00:02,69
00:02,72
00:02,75
00:02,84
00:02,87
00:02,88
00:02,94
00:02,94
00:03,02
00:03,06
00:03,28
00:03,42
00:03,44
00:03,46
00:03,56
00:03,70
00:03,75
00:03,93
00:04,03
00:04,09
00:04,11
00:04,43
00:04,56
00:04,64
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por. st¢ jméno nar. kat. cas ztrata

21 SAFRANEK Jan 2001 8. 2001 00:23,36 00:04,64
37. 27 KLODNER Jan 2001 9. 2001 00:23,80 00:05,09
38. 44 FOLTAS Jan 1999 12. 1999 00:23,89 00:05,17
39. 14 SKVAREK Lukas 2001 10. 2001 00:24,28 00:05,56
40. 3 KOS Jakub 2003 1. 2003 00:24,74 00:06,02
41. 12 LASAK Jan 2002 2. 2002 00:24,75 00:06,03
42. 24  VASICEK Dominick 2001 11. 2001 00:24,82 00:06,10
43. 5 PICKA Filip 2002 3. 2002 00:24,95 00:06,23
44. 23 TURECEK David 2001 12. 2001 00:25,32 00:06,60
45, 10 SIMEK Filip 2002 4. 2002 00:25,72 00:07,00
46. 8 RASOVSKY Vaclav 2002 5. 2002 00:25,74 00:07,02
47. 19 CERMAK Jan 2001 13. 2001 00:26,35 00:07,63
48. 25 BRANZOVSKY David 2001 14. 2001 00:27,03 00:08,31
49. 17 KLEMENT Max 2001 15. 2001 00:27,51 00:08,79
50. 16 PIGL Tomas 2001 16. 2001 00:27,73 00:09,01
51. 1 FAJMON Patrik 2003 2. 2003 00:27,87 00:09,15
52. 6 KOUBA David 2002 6. 2002 00:28,11 00:09,39
53. 9 KRIiZ Tomas 2002 7. 2002 00:28,14 00:09,43
54. 11 SUSA Jifi 2002 8. 2002 00:28,63 00:09,91
55. 2  PAJER Lukas 2003 3. 2003 00:28,97 00:10,25
56. 7  SLEZINGR Dominik 2002 9. 2002 00:32,81 00:14,09
57. 4 BACO Robert 2003 4. 2003 00:33,77 00:15,06
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